
2021 Private Boater Count Totals - Image counts- total people 1

Date Day Rafts Kayaks Duckies SUP TOTAL Water/ 
Notes CFS % of 

Capacity
# of 

people
5/23/2021 Sun 13 7 3 0 23 533 10% 41
5/28/2021 Fri 7 9 4 0 20 765 8% 30
5/29/2021 Sat 60 12 10 2 84 Mem 830 35% 224
5/30/2021 Sun 30 24 14 0 68 Mem 890 28% 125
5/31/2021 Mon 14 26 0 0 40 Mem 883 17% 73
6/5/2021 Sat 74 26 5 0 105 1400 44% 280
6/6/2021 Sun 49 12 2 2 65 1500 27% 170
6/12/2021 Sat 141 29 6 0 176 1750 73% 507
6/13/2021 Sun 111 22 6 2 141 1740 59% 370
6/19/2021 Sat 160 70 14 4 248 Fibark 1400 103% 654
6/20/2021 Sun 149 48 0 2 199 Fibark 1260 83% 481
6/26/2021 Sat 48 22 10 0 80 1120 33% 177
6/27/2021 Sun 47 10 8 1 66 1330 28% 181
7/2/2021 Fri 42 8 3 2 55 1020 23% 108
7/3/2021 Sat 110 24 22 3 159 904 66% 401
7/4/2021 Sun 66 30 11 1 108 823 45% 266
7/5/2021 Mon 33 17 5 2 57 804 24% 110
7/10/2021 Sat 70 43 19 4 136 765 57% 295
7/11/2021 Sun 50 17 19 2 88 759 37% 197
7/17/2021 Sat 79 46 21 2 148 843 62% 321
7/18/2021 Sun 47 30 9 1 87 850 36% 189
7/24/2021 Sat 55 29 17 6 107 1020 45% 217
7/25/2021 Sun 38 12 13 0 63 1100 26% 151
7/31/2021 Sat 30 14 3 0 47 883 20% 118
8/1/2021 Sun 29 25 8 1 63 1060 26% 112
8/7/2021 Sat 64 67 19 1 151 853 63% 291
8/8/2021 Sun 53 13 13 4 83 830 35% 195
8/14/2021 Sat 57 20 11 1 89 863 37% 192
8/15/2021 Sun 72 12 21 5 110 836 46% 263
8/21/2021 Sat 7 13 5 0 25 425 10% 46
8/22/2021 Sun 11 8 8 0 27 411 11% 51
8/28/2021 Sat 5 2 5 4 16 292 7% 27
8/29/2021 Sun 5 2 1 3 11 311 5% 14
9/4/2021 Sat 3 4 7 0 14 347 6% 21
9/5/2021 Sun 1 2 5 0 8 339 3% 10
9/6/2021 Mon 2 2 1 0 5 319 2% 8

100 b.p.d - Sept 8 -May 14
  Count Days taken at Helca at 9:00 am to 5:00 pm via land
Photo count on weekends and holidays  9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
2021 Private Boat Count

Section 2b - Fisherman's Bridge to Stone Bridge
240 b.p.d (Weekends/Holidays) - May 15 to Sept 7 

150 b.p.d. (Weekdays) - May 15 to Sept 7 


	Sec 2b

